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Enhanced Engine Control

Commercial Modular Aero-Propulsion System Simulation 40k C-

MAPSS40k Version 2

Jonathan Litt
(NASA)

jonathan.s.litt@nasa.gov

Integrated Flight and Propulsion Control (IFPC) Research

Ten-Huei Guo

ten-huei.guo-1@nasa.gov

(NASA)
Toolbox for the Modeling and Analysis of Thermodynamic Systems (T- Jeff Chapman .
MATS) (NASA / VPL) jeffryes.w.chapman@nasa.gov
Model-Based Control and Diagnostics
P.K. Menon

Turbine Engine Performance Estimation Using Particle Filters

(Optimal Synthesis)

menon@optisyn.com

Propulsion Information Fusion Framework (PIFF)

Dinkar Mylaraswamy
(Honeywell Aerospace)

Dinkar.Mylaraswamy@Honeywell.com

Al Volponi
Information Fusion for Enhanced Aircraft Engine Health Management : . allan.volponi@pw.utc.com
(Pratt & Whitney)
Distributed Engine Control
Data Concentrator for Modular and Distributed Control of Propulsion Mike Willet

Systems

(Orbital Research, Inc.)

willet@orbitalresearch.com

Hardware-in-the-Loop as a Center of Collaboration

Dennis Culley

dennis.e.culley@nasa.gov

(NASA)
Active Combustion Control
Active Combustion Control High-Frequency Liquid Fuel Modulation John Calleja ) .
jcalleja@jasc-controls.com
System (JASC, Inc.)
Arthur Cooke

High Frequency Control Valves and Actuators

(Active Signal Tech.)

arthur@activesignaltech.com

Miniaturized Valve for Active Combustion Control

Wendel Burkhardt
(WASK Engineering)

wendel.burkhardt@waskengr.com

Run Time Validation Methods

Run Time Assurance Methods Applied to Advanced Propulsion

Edmond Wong

edmond.wong@nasa.gov

Algorithms - SBIR PHASE Ill (Barron & Associates, NASA GRC) (NASA)
External Poster Presentations
High-Temperature, Bulk-CMOS Integrated Circuits for Instrumentation Walter Merrill )
wcmerrill@roadrunner.com
and Control (Blueberry LLC)
Bill Storey

Advanced Electric Engine Control System

(Triumph Engine Control)

btstorey@triumphgroup.com

Waveguide Temperature Probe

Richard Roth
(Etegent Technologies)

richard.roth@etegent.com

On-Engine Detection of Cracks in Bladed Disks

Bogdan Epureanu
(U. of Michigan)

epureanu@umich.edu

Propulsion Instrumentation Working Group (PIWG)

Carol Cash
(PIWG/OAI)

carolCash@oai.org
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